
VRF3
LATO FISSO 
REVERSIBILE

VETRO TEMPRATO 6 MM 
LARGHEZZA DI SERIE L 68 > 120 CM
ALTEZZA DI SERIE H 200 CM
LMIN 20 CM
LMAX 160 CM
HMIN 160 CM
HMAX 140 CM 

MISURE IN CM
DI SERIE

68-70

70-72

72-74

74-76

76-78

78-80

80-82

82-84

84-86

86-88

88-90

98-100

108-110

118-120

MISURE DISEGNO
 TUTTE IN MM

NUMERO
COLLI

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

H

17

33,5


